
 

     

 

  Day                  Date                            Opponent                    Location       Team              Time 

District Game *        Senior Night **     

 

AD/Head Boys Coach – Clay Todd    Superintendent – Alan Andrus 

Assistant Boys Coach – Pete Martinez   Principal – Janie Pope 

                        Asst Principal – Pete Martinez  

 

Tuesday Nov 9 Scrimmage: Latexo Home JVB/VB 5/6pm 

Tuesday Nov 16 KOR (Bryan) Home VB 6pm 

Friday Nov 19 Aggieland Homeschool (Homecoming) Home VB/VG 6/8pm 

Monday Nov 22 Hearne Away VB 1pm 

Tuesday Nov 23 Snook Home JVB/VB 12/1:15pm 

Tuesday Nov 30 Mumford Away JVB/VB 5/6:15pm 

Thu-Sat Dec 2-4 North Zulch Tournament Home VB TBA 

Tuesday Dec 7 Latexo Home JVB/VB 6:30/7:45pm 

Thu-Sat Dec 9-11 Bremond Tournament  Away VB TBA 

Friday Dec 17 Fayetteville* Home JVB/VG/VB 5/6:15/7:30pm 

Monday Dec 20 Centerville Home JVB/VB 12/1:15pm 

Wednesday Dec 29 Oakwood Away VB 12pm 

Thursday Dec 30 Iola Home JVB/VB 12/1:15pm 

Tuesday Jan 4 Buckholts* Away VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Friday Jan 7 Bartlett* Home JVB/VG/VB 5/6:15/7:30pm 

Tuesday Jan 11 Calvert* Away VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Friday Jan 14 Dime Box* Home VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Tuesday Jan 18 Round Top Carmine* Away VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Friday Jan 21 Richards* Home VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Tuesday Jan 25 Fayetteville* Away JVB/VG/VB 5/6:15/7:30pm 

Friday Jan 28 Buckholts* Home VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Tuesday Feb 1 Bartlett* Away JVB/VG/VB 5/7:30pm 

Friday Feb 4 Calvert* Home VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Tuesday Feb 8 Dime Box* Away VG/VB 5/6:15pm 

Friday Feb 11 Round Top Carmine** Home VB 5pm 

Tuesday Feb 15 Richards* Away VB 5pm 

BULLDOGS 


